RocSile

2404 Nc 62, Yanceyville,
North Carolina 27379

685 Sqft - 2404 Nc 62, Yanceyville, North Carolina

27379

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Total
Bathrooms:

Full Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Acres:

Residential
For Sale
10023044
$100,000

2

0

1

1
685 Sqft
1960

1.70 Acre

Features

J

Heating System:

See Remarks



Address Map

Country: UsS
State: NC
County: Caswell
City: Yanceyville
Subdivision: Not in a

Subdivision
Zipcode: 27379
Street: Nc 62
Street Number: 2404
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W80° 40' 23.2"
Latitude: N36° 22' 19.1"
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